Bus

Rail RE 73

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schonborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 05:12
Tuesday 05:12
Wednesday 05:12

Thursday 05:12

Friday 05:12

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

4 BENSMEITT LTI
Kirchheimbolanden \

; A1t 7 g Fiirth Erbach (Gdenwald) L
oo Manishaim- 'nl\hrm: H‘-‘pl-"ﬁ‘nh‘-‘“l' ] - Amor
| T (- }
| LdlrerlInLl'l |—g|-|-.<[-,arr| I
< _Grinstadt — % | Ll
rl e p rnnkfn hal Nelr\!'I iy s 3
‘] 3 : (Pfalz); ¥R - =i a
( g A 1 s i
\ / v \ (@A Ve i S W
Bad [‘Ul'k";e'm g M‘}n Sc.l“r'mhmm v Fr;Frt'arh I:MW -’.':r"'r‘(
i i \ f f Dossenheim Pt Neckart
=0 ; ‘.\'j\ ) ) _ Odenwald
o Al Iberg ;/J
. o R 9 LA L =
A A sehifferstadu 2T 7 ! s
Neustadts— " = i ] h b‘ i
an der Weinstrale N . d men“i 4 -1|_0,S aC
{. Sgeyer ]/ : | i : Wi '-\\_
il f psloch Waibstadt g
Edenkoben ,f IJJI‘IGE|S|1EI
L |l ienberg 3 .
' Sinsheim
] & 3 | bad h1p|>en.1u
‘Landalin i A |[ Smnoen : \\
der Pfalz g SN Mecka
A [ FRy Y
! Eppingen 'H‘E’ﬂb'
Bad Bergzabern—{ | T — (
x ; Lo \'L-\ 4 Lauffen am
n Wartham, - Obgrderdingen Meckar
Wissembourg RhEk L ! Eireitan b |
e s A Y M ]
- K“'i K P \r-.:_aL, Ibronn Besigheim
-, . : L |
{ S Rheinstetten s £
T —— —~*Bietigheim
% § Py i E'rtlir!GE!!' I'?Pl'r'rl"lﬁje’: i Vaihingen Blﬁlnr‘sn 73
e F 7 i) S N ander Enz
‘s i =, LS Wi
feMaisth Prorzhe@’{)penstreethﬂap contn%u.ﬂ
CARE ! Wnrramctk

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58

22:02-22:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

04:20

04:20

04:20

04:20

04:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 04:20
Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Thursday -
St. ligen-Sandhausen Bahnhof

Friday -
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2
Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof Saturday -
Bad Schénborn-Kronau Sunday -
Bad Schénborn Sid )

Route info
Bruchsal Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Karlsruhe-Durlach
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

07:01-07:22

07:22

07:01-07:22

07:22

07:22

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bruchsal
Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 21:00
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 20:13
Tuesday 20:13
Wednesday 20:13
Thursday 20:13
Friday 20:13
Saturday 20:13
Sunday 20:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bruchsal
Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 22:58
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:18
Tuesday 22:18
Wednesday 22:18
Thursday 22:18
Friday 22:18
Saturday 22:18
Sunday 22:18
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Thursday -
Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Friday 04:20
Bruchsal
Karlsruhe-Durlach Saturday B
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-22:02

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10

08:10-20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:13-18:13
Tuesday 11:13-18:13
Wednesday 11:13-18:13
Thursday 11:13-18:13
Friday 11:13-18:13
Saturday 11:13-18:13
Sunday 11:13-18:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

21:07-22:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe-Durlach — Bruchsal

2 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Route schedule
Karlsruhe-Durlach — Bruchsal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe-Durlach
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

21:45

21:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

05:55-21:07

05:55-21:07

05:55-21:07

05:55-21:07

05:55-23:10

05:55-23:10

05:55-19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

20:55

20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-22:18

07:15-22:18

09:13-15:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 2

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

04:54-09:07

05:06-09:07

05:06-09:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 21:15
Tuesday 21:15
Wednesday 21:15
Thursday 21:15
Friday 21:15
Saturday 21:15
Sunday 21:15
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach Bruchsal — Karlsruhe-Durlach
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Bruchsal
Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Thursday 21:00-22:58
Friday 21:00-22:58
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bruchsal
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe-Durlach — Bruchsal

2 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Route schedule
Karlsruhe-Durlach — Bruchsal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe-Durlach
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

21:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 00:38-23:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:38-23:18
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 00:38-23:18
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 00:38-23:18
Weingarten (Baden) Gleis 1b

Friday 00:38-23:18
Untergrombach Gleis 1b
Bruchsal Saturday 00:38-23:18
Bad Schonborn-Kronau Sunday 00:38-23:18
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Bstg 1

Route info
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

RE 73 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-73-239680175-3005412436

